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      ও           ,             ,                      - / /     ও             3/03/-357,      - 

31/08/2003  .                                                     , 2004    107/1( )                      

                                   2021-2022  .                      ও                    । 

 

                            

   

                     

        

       

     

     

1.                                        237 8/3/2011 1658 170 26 

2.    ও                            244 

         

15 

24/08/72 

ও 

15/03/09 

5814 

590 89 

3.                                  1 

         

9 

29/10/91 

ও 

11/6/2007 

330 

40 6 

4.                                  92 07/03//18 1560 160 24 

5.                                     302 19/04/11 7879 790 119 

6.                                  16 5/6/2008 4008 410 62 

7.                                  76 13/4/2002 3564 360 54 

8.                                23 10/5/2006 3642 370 56 

9.                               26 29//08/18 2400 240 36 

10.              ও                       239 12/6/2012 904 100 15 

11.                ও                       2 2/7/2013 660 70 11 

12.                                    87 1/10/2000 67 10 2 

13.            ও                       16 7/8/2014 16750 1680 252 

14.                                   106 7/6/2020 8840 890 134 

15.                                61 1/1/2020 12170 1220 122 

16.                                 77 25/04/17 4357 440 66 

17.                                        43 29/07/09 1683 170 26 

18.                                 136 13/06/19 654 70 11 

19.                                           186 3/4/2012 3199 320 48 

20.           ও                       151 27/02/12 31331 3140 471 

21.                                     2 4/7/2004 351 40 6 

 

       -47.61.4892.000.29.013.16-135 
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22.                                        35 20/10/19 412 50 8 

23.      ও                                      79 6/2/20 5682 570 86 

24.                                109 29/6/2020 684 70 11 

25.                                  206 15/02/11 696 70 11 

26.                                          95 22/04/09 72 10 2 

27.                                    205 15/02/11 1786 180 27 

28.                                         47 20/09/18 920 100 15 

29.                                         15 22/08/17 3750 380 57 

30.                               79 19/03/09/ 299 30 5 

31.                                            

                219 24/02/11 250 30 5 

32.                                  2 11/07/2016 628 70 11 

33.                                  13 20/09/21 150 20 3 

34.                                 96 19/05/2015 335 40 6 

35.                         -                    88 8/9/2009 817 90 14 

                                                                                 1,28,302 12,990 1,897 

 

 

                                                                                                     

                                                                                                          3/5/23 

                                                                                                                                                          

      ,          । 

Tel : 09434-75032(office) 
tarailuco@gmail.com 

                  

         । 
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      ও           ,             ,                      - / /     ও             3/03/-357,      - 

31/08/2003  .                                                 2001,(         2002 ও 2013)    34( )      

                                                   2021-2022  .                                           । 

 

                            

   

                      

            

1.                                        237 8/3/2011 1658 50 

2.    ও                            244 

         

15 

24/08/72 

ও 

15/03/09 

5814 

174 

3.                                  1 

         

9 

29/10/91 

ও 

11/6/2007 

330 

10 

4.                                  92 07/03//18 1560 47 

5.                                     302 19/04/11 7879 236 

6.                                  16 5/6/2008 4008 120 

7.                                  76 13/4/2002 3564 107 

8.                                23 10/5/2006 3642 109 

9.                               26 29//08/18 2400 72 

10.              ও                       239 12/6/2012 904 27 

11.                ও                       2 2/7/2013 660 20 

12.                                    87 1/10/2000 67 3 

13.            ও                       16 7/8/2014 16750 503 

14.                                   106 7/6/2020 8840 265 

15.                                61 1/1/2020 12170 365 

16.                                 77 25/04/17 4357 131 

17.                                        43 29/07/09 1683 50 

18.                                 136 13/06/19 654 20 

19.                                           186 3/4/2012 3199 96 

20.           ও                       151 27/02/12 31331 940 

21.                                     2 4/7/2004 351 11 

22.                                        35 20/10/19 412 13 

23.      ও                                      79 6/2/20 5682 170 

 

       -47.61.4892.000.31.014.16-136 

 

                       : 03/5/23   . 
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24.                                109 29/6/2020 684 21 

25.                                  206 15/02/11 696 21 

26.                                          95 22/04/09 72 3 

27.                                    205 15/02/11 1786 54 

28.                                            47 20/09/18 920 28 

29.                                         15 22/08/17 3750 113 

30.                               79 19/03/09/ 299 9 

31.                                            

                219 24/02/11 250 8 

32.                                  2 11/07/2016 628 19 

33.                                  13 20/09/21 150 5 

34.                                 96 19/05/2015 335 10 

35.                         -                    88 8/9/2009 817 25 

                                                                                                1,28,302 3,855 

 

                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                       3/5/23 

                      

      ,          । 

Tel : 09434-75032(office) 
tarailuco@gmail.com 

                  

         । 
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